
Friday  Club Night  Replacement DATE DAY TIMES VENUE

Craig's Group 2. Lengths in 1 lane 7th Sept Thursday 5 - 6 pm Surrenden

Yellow Green & Blue Groups 8th Sept Friday 7 - 8 pm Saltdean Lido

Replacing all lengths groups on a "normal" Friday.     

All groups start 1 hour earlier than the normal Friday 16th Sept Saturday 5 - 8 pm King Alfred

Replacing all lengths groups on a "normal" Friday.     

All groups start 1 hour earlier than the normal Friday 23rd Sept Saturday 5 - 8 pm King Alfred

Craig's Group 2. Lengths in 1 lane 28th Sept Thursday 5 - 6 pm Surrenden

Yellow Green & Blue Groups 29th Sept Friday 7 - 8 pm Saltdean Lido

Craig's Group 2. Lengths in 1 lane 5th Oct Thursday 5 - 6 pm Surrenden

Group 5, 6, Yellow, Green, Blue & competitive masters 7th Oct Saturday 6:30 - 8:30 pm K2 Crawley

Synchro 7:30 - 8:30 pm - Waterpolo 8:30 - 9:30 8th Sept Friday 7:30 -9:30 pm Brighton swim centre

Synchro 7:45 - 8:45 pm - Waterpolo 8:45 -9:45 pm 15th Sept Friday 7:45 - 9:45 pm Brighton swim centre

Synchro 7:45 - 8:45 pm - Waterpolo 8:45 - 9:45 pm 22nd Sept Friday 7:45 - 9:45 pm Brighton swim centre

Waterpolo 9:00 - 10:00 pm 29th Sept Friday 9:00 - 10 pm Brighton swim centre

Synchro 1 pm - 2 pm 1st Oct Sunday 1 pm - 2pm Brighton swim centre

Waterpolo 9:00 - 10:00 pm 6th Oct Friday 9:00 - 10 pm Brighton swim centre

Synchro 1 pm - 2 pm 8th Oct Sunday 1 pm - 2pm Brighton swim centre

Waterpolo 9:30 - 10:30 13th Oct Friday 9:30 - 10:30 Brighton swim centre

Synchro 1 pm - 2 pm 15th Oct Sunday 1 pm - 2pm Brighton swim centre

Masters  -  7th, 14th, 21st, 28th September Thursday 5:45 - 6:45pm Roedean 

Masters  -  5th & 12th October Thursday 5:45 - 6:45pm Roedean 

Friday Width & Length Swimming

Replacement Times & venues  for normal Fridays @ Prince Regent

Please continue paying  your monthly standing orders as this covers your membership/satellite fees/pool hire 

£3 entry fee per swimmer/session at respective venues except K2 £5.00

(correct change would be appreciated)

Registers to be kept by respective section secretaries

Masters only replaces Wednesdays @ Prince Regent

Synchro & Waterpolo Only


